SUPPLEMENTARY TABLE 1

Public datasets used in this publication

Cell Line
HMEC
HMEC
HMEC
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
MCF7
PrEC
PC3

Data Type
DNasel-seq
RNA-seq

CTCF ChIP-seq
CTCF ChIP-seq
DNasel-seq
FAIRE-seq

EGR1 ChIP-seq
ELF1 ChIP-seq
FOSL2 ChIP-seq
FOXM1 ChIP-seq
GABPA ChIP-seq
GATA3 ChIP-seq
HDAC?2 ChIP-seq
JUND ChlIP-seq
MAX ChIP-seq
NR2F2 ChIP-seq
NRSF ChIP-seq
P300 ChIP-seq
PML ChIP-seq
RAD21 ChIP-seq
RNA-seq
SIN3AK20 ChIP-seq
SRF ChIP-seq
TAF1 ChIP-seq
TCF12 ChIP-seq
TEAD4 ChIP-seq
DNasel-seq
DNasel-seq

Source
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
ENCODE
Publication

Accession
wgEncodeEH000503
wgEncodeEH000153
wgEncodeEH000419
wgEncodeEH002057
wgEncodeEH000502
wgEncodeEH003496
wgEncodeEH003293
wgEncodeEH003234
wgEncodeEH003278
wgEncodeEH003279
wgEncodeEH003280
wgEncodeEH003235
wgEncodeEH003258
wgEncodeEH003236
wgEncodeEH003281
wgEncodeEH003294
wgEncodeEH003231
wgEncodeEH003260
wgEncodeEH003295
wgEncodeEH003259
wgEncodeEH000175
wgEncodeEH003282
wgEncodeEH003296
wgEncodeEH003317
wgEncodeEH003283
wgEncodeEH003284
wgEncodeEH001888
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